Woodland Station (North Region)
Heat Units — 2017 vs 2016 & 15 Year Average
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Woodland Station (North Region)
Heat Units — 2017 vs 2016 & 15 Year Average

2017 2016 15 Year Average
Semi- Semi- Semi-
Monthly Monthly Monthly
Heat Cumulative Avg Heat Cumulative Avg Heat Cumulative
Period i Units Heat Units Max i Units HeatUnits Max Min Units Heat Units

March 1-15 63.1 189.5 189.5

March 16 - 31 . . 70.9 . 239.0 428.5

April 1-15 . . 74.4 . 283.5 712.0

April 16 - 30 . . 77.3 . 299.0 1,011.0

May 1-15 . . 79.2 . 348.0 1,359.0

May 16 - 31 . . 83.1 . 412.0 1,771.0

June1-15 . . 88.2 . 438.0 2,209.0

June 16 - 30 . . 91.2 . 462.5 2,671.5

July1-15 . . 89.1 . 447.5 3,119.0

July 16 - 31 . . 94.2 . 527.0 3,646.0

August 1-15 . . 92.4 . 460.0 4,106.0

August 16 - 31 . . 89.8 . 471.0 4,577.0

September 1-15 . . 86.2 . 397.5 4,974.5




